
A

SCALEDRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

PART NO.

UNITS

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SIZE

A4

GENERAL TOLERANCES
  UNLESS  SPECIFIED

.XXX ±

.XX ±

.X ±

.XX°±

.X°±

X.°±

DWG NO.

SHEET

/

TITLE

REV

2
REV. ECN NO./DESCRIPTION DATE

1 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

VERTICAL MCIO 74PINBiao Zhang

Hua Jiang

Bin Liu

SEE TABLE

GAP-AMCI0003

1 2 2:1 H

0.35
0.25

0.15

3°

2°

1°

DC

A1

B1

A37

B37

R200043G 08/10'22
R200043F 01/11'22

A1

B1

A37

B37

R200043H 11/01'22

HH



A

SCALEDRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

PART NO.

UNITS

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SIZE

A4

GENERAL TOLERANCES
  UNLESS  SPECIFIED

.XXX ±

.XX ±

.X ±

.XX°±

.X°±

X.°±

DWG NO.

SHEET

/

TITLE

REV

2
REV. ECN NO./DESCRIPTION DATE

1 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

VERTICAL MCIO 74PINBiao Zhang

Hua Jiang

Bin Liu

SEE TABLE

GAP-AMCI0003

2 2 2:1 H

0.35
0.25

0.15

3°

2°

1°

R200043G 08/10'22
R200043F 01/11'22

R200043H 11/01'22



A

SCALEDRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

APPROVED BY

PART NO.

UNITS

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SIZE

A4

GENERAL TOLERANCES
  UNLESS  SPECIFIED

.XXX ±

.XX ±

.X ±

.XX°±

.X°±

X.°±

DWG NO.

SHEET

/

TITLE

REV

2
REV. ECN NO./DESCRIPTION DATE

1 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F
B R200043 06/18'22
A R200043 09/16'21

VERTICAL MCIO 74PINBiao Zhang

Hua Jiang

Qingcheng Zeng

SEE TABLE

GAP-AMCI0003-2

1 1 1:1 B

0.35
0.25

0.15

3°

2°

1°

1.50
+0.10
-0.0

DETAIL A
10:1

1
.
7
5±

0.
1

56
±
0
.
3

1.
75

±
0
.
1

26
.2

±
0
.
1

52
.4

±
0
.
1
5

4±0.1

20±0.1
2±0.1

0.5±0.05

Ø1
.5
+0
.1

-0

A

14
.5
5
±

0.
15



A

21 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

3


